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# Name Position Year
1  Elijah Hainline SS/IP 10
2 Braeden Cordes INF/P 12
3 Dylan Jordan 2B 11
4 Marshall Miacolo OF 11
6  Jordan Schuler OF/P 12
7 Matthew Dillon 1B/P 12
8  Michael Demand 3B/P 12
9  Michael Workman OF 12
10 Masen Johnson INF/P 11
11  Izaiah DeJong C/INF 12
12  Braydon Longsworth P 12
13 Dayton Wells OF/P 9
14 Josh Fritz INF/P 11
15 Thomas McKenna C/INF 12
16 Dalen Simbler CF/P 12
17  Ethyn Killinger OF/P 11
18 Kade Leavitt C/IP 10
20 Hayden Langley 1B/P 12
-
Team Profile
League: Greater Spokane League Head Coach:  Steve Hare
City: Spokane Asst Coaches: Jim McCollum, Justin
Colors: Blue & Gold Scheib, Tyson Davis,

Principal:

Superintendent: Tom Rockefeller

Jeff Naslund
Athletic Director: John Barrington
Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Nora Ifft, Dillon Knighton

Managers:

Willem Hatley
Tim Lamanna
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Season Results

Kennewick
Kennewick

9-1
8-0

Gonzaga Preparatory School 3-0
Gonzaga Preparatory School 8-6

University
University

North Central
North Central
Ferris

Ferris

Shadle Park
Shadle Park
Central Valley
Central Valley
Lewis and Clark
Lewis and Clark
Mt. Spokane
Mt. Spokane

Rogers (Spokane)
Rogers (Spokane)

Chiawana
Richland
Central Valley

10-9
8-5
5-1
18-3
5-3
10-0
5-3
8-3
11-3
11-5
6-3
7-0
9-0
10-1
10-0
14-3
5-2
9-4
May 11
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